we>

S T o I T I I

Under Armour Men's Ultimate Team Jacket

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

Ow98409-OW121

100% Polyester. Bonded 2-layer softshell
material with a warm brushed inner layer.
Moisture Transport System wicks sweat away
from the body. Full zip front with stand collar for
extra coverage. Rolled forward shoulder seams
for unrivaled comfort. Secure zippered hand
pockets.

1. Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Default

3. Item Colors Available - Black, Midnight Navy
Blue, Royal Blue,Graphite, Red, White

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Q 3
uantity

Cost $297.6
onP 6

$263.7 $242.1

4

12

6

Production Time Charges

Quantity
3-11
12 - 23
23-47
48 - 71
72 - 143
144
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
3-11
12 - 23
23-47
48 - 71
72 - 143

144

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$49.22
$51.66
$59.98
$81.59
$93.99

$169.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Sizes Available

Default

24

$229.4
9

7 Days
$71.15
$77.36
$85.02
$117.39
$139.15

$234.00

48

$225.1

9

3 Days
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99
$260.00

$286.00

12

$224.4
3

5 Days
$84.36
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20
$149.99

$260.00

144

$221.0
5


http://www.tcpdf.org

