

Under Armour Men's Ultimate Team Jacket



Product #	OW98409-OW121
Features	100% Polyester. Bonded 2-layer softshell material with a warm brushed inner layer. Moisture Transport System wicks sweat away from the body. Full zip front with stand collar for extra coverage. Rolled forward shoulder seams for unrivaled comfort. Secure zippered hand pockets.
Specifications	 Embroidery up to 8000 Stitches. Imprint Color Options Available - Default Item Colors Available - Black, Midnight Navy Blue, Royal Blue, Graphite, Red, White
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free

Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Default

Product Price

Cost/Q uantity	3	6	12	24	48	72	144
Cost on P	\$297.6	\$263.7	\$242.1	\$229.4	\$225.1	\$224.4	\$221.0
	6	4	6	9	9	3	5

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
3 - 11	\$49.22	\$71.15	\$84.36
12 - 23	\$51.66	\$77.36	\$97.40
23 - 47	\$59.98	\$85.02	\$107.09
48 - 71	\$81.59	\$117.39	\$139.20
72 - 143	\$93.99	\$139.15	\$149.99
144	\$169.00	\$234.00	\$260.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
3 - 11	Free	\$97.40
12 - 23	Free	\$107.09
23 - 47	Free	\$139.20
48 - 71	Free	\$149.99
72 - 143	Free	\$260.00
144	Free	\$286.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET